` 379.87 

“  

Directors’ Report

mine achieved a sales of `
` 10.05 crore.

rich in mineral resources.

TRANSFER TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND 
PROTECTION FUND 

`

` 14,85,500 /- (Rupees 

India. Company has also transferred ` 10,662/- (Rupees ten 

` 1,84,808/- (Rupees one lac eighty 
four thousand eight hundred eight only) in respect of unclaimed 

last date of claiming of unclaimed / unpaid dividend amount is 

LISTING

in the shares of the Company from any part of the country. The 

Depository Limited and Central Depository Services (India) 
Limited. 

FIXED DEPOSITS